WHITE HALL SCHOOLS CERTIFIED STAFF 18/19

Pay Last Name |*First Name | Contr Annual Salary Base Location Degree Title Years in
Group act Total
Days
17 ADAMS NORAH 190 $54,073.00 84 BACHELOR 32
27 AKINES KERRI 190 $52,129.00 80 BACH +15HRS 16
37 AKINS MARK 200 $57,715.21 81 BACHELOR 15
47 AKINS TERESA 190 $59,345.00 84 MASTER 24
57 ALEXANDER PEGGY 190 $54,943.00 79 MASTER +30HRS 14
67 ALLEN AMY 205 $61,332.76 78 MASTER 28
71 ARCEMENT DAVID 200 $63,179.84 81 MASTER 33
87 ASHCRAFT DEANNA 190 $56,845.00 76 MASTER 24
91 ATKINSON TIMOTHY 230 $61,724.00 0 MASTER 6
107 BAHREINI AMANDA 190 $43,475.00 78 MASTER 4
11 7 BAILEY MEREDITH 190 $52,286.00 84 MASTER 15
127 BARBAREE BROOKE 190 $47,445.00 80 MASTER
137 BELLOMY RACHAEL 190 $44,519.00 80 MASTER
14 7 BENNETT CARRIE 190 $52,229.00 80 BACHELOR 17
157 BOAST BRADLEY 190 $53,915.00 76 MASTER 14
167 BOBO JULIANNA 190 $54,844.00 79 BACH +15HRS 25
17 7 BOND MICHELLE 205 $62,085.26 81 MASTER 20
187 BONE KERRI 190 $50,104.00 81 BACHELOR 10
197 BOWMAN JOHN 190 $45,924.50 76 BACHELOR 9
207 BRIDGES RYAN 200 $47,433.89 81 BACHELOR 2
217 BRIDGFORTH CHERIE 190 $56,845.00 76 MASTER 26.5
227 BROWN BEVERLY 190 $52,229.00 79 BACHELOR 17
237 BROWN LELA 190 $54,073.00 76 BACHELOR 21
24 7 BULLOCH KIMBERLY 190 $54,073.00 78 BACHELOR 26
257 BUMPASS KRISTIN 190 $54,844.00 80 BACH +15HRS 27
267 BURCHETT MICHELE 190 $52,492.00 81 BACHELOR 13
27 1 CANADA TAMMIE 230 $78,476.02 80 MASTER 28
28 7 CANNON JAYNIE 210 $63,885.68 80 MASTER 29
297 CANNON KELLY 190 $54,073.00 81 BACHELOR 23
307 CANTWELL DONALD 210 $63,107.89 81 BACHELOR 24
317 CANTWELL WINDY 190 $47,445.00 79 MASTER 9
327 CAPLE JULIE 190 $47,234.00 84 BACHELOR 11
337 CAPPS CRYSTAL 190 $41,676.00 80 BACHELOR 4
34 7 CARNAHAN KATHY 205 $59,173.79 79 BACH +15HRS 24
351 CARR LYNN 250 $81,935.98 76 MASTER +30HRS 30
367 CARR MELISSA 190 $56,845.00 79 MASTER 25
377 CLARK TAMARA 190 $54,844.00 76 BACH +15HRS 42.5
38 7 CLAYTON DINA 190 $45,245.00 76 BACHELOR 5
397 CLEMENT KELLI 190 $46,651.00 79 MASTER 8
40 7 COLE JENNIFER 190 $56,845.00 79 MASTER 21
417 COLE KELLI 190 $54,073.00 81 BACHELOR 24
42 7 COPELAND LORI 190 $54,073.00 78 BACHELOR 32
43 7 COSTELLO APRIL 190 $54,073.00 80 BACHELOR 20
44 7 CUMMINGS AMBER 190 $43,539.00 76 BACH +15HRS 4
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DEBILL
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DIXON
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DIXON
DORRIS
DOWNS
DRYE
ECHOLS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EGGLETON
ELLIS
ESTES
EVANS
FAGAN
FERRIS
FRATESI
FRAZIER
GIBBS
GLOVER
GOBER
GOODWIN
GREEN
GUMM
HANEY
HARDEN
HARP
HARP
HART
HARTLEY
HAWKINS
HAYES
HAYNES
HENSLEE
HERRING
HICKS
HINTON
HOLLOWELL
HOLT
HOWARD
HUTCHINSON
JACKSON
JAMES
JASSO
JEFFERS
JELKS

CLAUDE
MONICA
TROY
NATALIE
ALFONZO
ANDRIANA
REBEKAH
DOUG
TANYA
JORDAN
GAIL
DANA
Juby
LEIGH
JANET
DIANE
TIFFANY
ANITA
AMANDA
VANESSA
FRANCES
LAURA BETH
JEFFERY
KIMBERLY
TRACY
JESSICA
ASHLEY
KAREN
TAMARA
COURTNEY
JOSEPH
JOHN
MORGYN
CEDRIC
ALLISON
REAGAN
CHRISTY
TRACIE
KELSEY
KIRBI
LAKE
JUSTIN
SALLY
BRIAN
TIFFANY
KATHARINE
KRISTEN
TEENA
MARK
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$85,028.15
$56,845.00
$51,719.00
$51,358.00
$49,217.37
$41,256.00
$41,653.00
$125,000.00
$54,073.00
$37,486.84
$50,528.00
$54,073.00
$56,845.00
$52,286.00
$54,844.00
$61,332.76
$52,129.00
$56,845.00
$47,234.00
$50,487.00
$54,073.00
$44,852.00
$78,476.02
$62,332.76
$59,369.95
$40,088.00
$38,500.00
$62,691.92
$54,073.00
$58,913.84
$62,269.95
$50,855.00
$41,887.00
$100,455.34
$47,682.00
$49,033.00
$44,852.00
$56,845.00
$50,577.68
$48,047.68
$45,519.00
$46,919.00
$48,028.00
$59,916.89
$45,063.00
$53,157.00
$44,974.00
$51,358.00
$92,418.00
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84 BACHELOR
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1337
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1357
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1417
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JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOSLIN
KALKBRENNER
KELLY
KIGHT
KIRKLEY
KONECNY
KOONCE
LACY
LAMBERT
LANGSTON
LEA

LEE

LEWIS
LOONEY
LUNSFORD
MAPLES
MARTIN
MAY
MAYNARD
MCCARTY
MCCOSKEY
MCDANIEL
MCFALL
MCNULTY
MENARD
MILLER
MIZELL
MOLTZ
MONK
MORGAN
MORRIS
MOSELEY
MOSS
MURPHY
NORMAN
OLDNER
ONASCH
OWEN
PARKER
PASSMORE
PENNINGTON
PETERS
PHILLIPS
POLLETT
POWELL
POWELL

ASHLEY
KARLA
MORGAN
BETH
HENRY
PHYLLIS
JAMES
SUSAN
LANIE
STEPHANIE
BETTY
KIMBERLY
HAYLEY
REXANNA
CORTEZ
STEVEN
ANGELIA
ERIC
CAROL
LYNZIE
REGAN
SUSAN
ELIZABETH
EMILY
STEPHANIE
PAMELA
JODI
JENNIFER
ANTHONY
ALICIA
REBECCA
JENNIFER
ALEXIS
LISA
HELEN
GLENNA
BRANDON
KELLI
JENNIFER
JOSHUA
ANGELA
VERONICA
MARYBETH
TRACY
GAYLE
LINDSEY
DOROTHY
DUSTIN
STEVEN

190
205
190
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210
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$41,676.00
$61,332.76
$44,269.00
$78,476.02
$56,845.00
$60,687.00
$81,357.25
$56,845.00
$48,028.00
$49,072.00
$84,250.90
$56,858.50
$44,852.00
$53,100.00
$63,306.58
$43,250.00
$80,480.55
$50,333.97
$54,073.00
$43,078.00
$38,500.00
$46,793.00
$54,073.00
$43,475.00
$52,987.00
$56,845.00
$44,852.00
$56,210.13
$57,826.58
$50,989.00
$44,035.00
$56,900.00
$39,294.00
$58,344.00
$54,073.00
$56,845.00
$47,211.00
$65,232.76
$47,445.00
$46,440.00
$52,721.50
$41,300.00
$64,333.68
$42,470.00
$54,073.00
$51,943.13
$54,844.00
$45,245.00
$61,769.89

76 BACHELOR
84 MASTER
84 MASTER
79 MASTER
81 MASTER
76 BACH +15HRS
81 MASTER +30HRS
76 MASTER
81 BACHELOR
78 BACHELOR
0 MASTER +30HRS
81 MASTER
79 BACHELOR
79 BACHELOR
76 MASTER
76 BACHELOR
76 MASTER
76 MASTER
79 BACHELOR
81 MASTER
79 BACHELOR
78 BACHELOR
78 BACHELOR
81 MASTER
79 BACHELOR
78 MASTER
76 BACHELOR
76 MASTER +30HRS
81 BACHELOR
79 MASTER
84 BACH +15HRS
76 MASTER +30HRS
81 BACHELOR
84 BACH +15HRS
81 BACHELOR
84 MASTER
76 BACH +15HRS
81 MASTER
78 MASTER
81 BACHELOR
80 MASTER
76 BACHELOR
80 MASTER
81 BACHELOR
79 BACHELOR
80 MASTER +30HRS
81 BACH +15HRS
81 BACHELOR
81 BACHELOR
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148 7
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1517
1527
153 1
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155 1
156 7
1577
158 7
159 7
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1617
162 7
163 7
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166 7
1677
168 7
169 7
170 7
1717
17217
1737
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1757
176 7
1777
178 7
179 7
180 7
1817
1827
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184 7
185 7
186 7
1877
188 1
189 1
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1917

POWELL
POWELL
PRICE
QUECK
RAINES
RATLIFF
RAY

REED
REED
REED-COOK
REYNOLDS
RITCHIE
RITTENHOUSE
ROARK
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROGERS
ROGERS
ROGNE
RONGEY
RUGGERI
RUSHING
SANFORD
SAOUD
SCHOD
SHIRLEY
SIMS
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SONGER
SPADONI
SPANN
SPURLIN
STEWART
STEWART
STONE
STRAHAN
STRINGER
STRINGER
SULLIVAN
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TERRY

TIFFANY
TRACEY
JENNIFER
AMANDA
KAITLIN
RICCI
ANDREA
HOLLY
PATRICIA
CYNTHIA
GARLAND
NATALIE
GARY
AMANDA
CINDY
KIM
HOLLY
STEPHANIE
CHRISTY
HEATHER
SHELLEY
CHRISTA
WENDY
SARAH
MOLLIE
MARCELLA
SHAUNA
JEANNINE
JOAN
JOHN
LAURA
LEE
TERRI
LAURA
CYNTHIA
CHARITY
ELIZABETH
MELISSA
ROBBIE
TRACIE
DOROTHY
JACKIE
MARC
DAWN
DIANA
PORTER
TIMOTHY
ZACHARY
SAMANTHA

190
205
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
200
190
245
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
205
200
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
210
190
200
190
190
190
230
200
190

$50,131.00
$61,582.76
$54,073.00
$45,063.00
$42,316.00
$56,845.00
$54,073.00
$52,229.00
$56,358.50
$54,844.00
$60,483.95
$46,440.00
$59,416.68
$51,322.00
$49,033.00
$54,073.00
$57,402.00
$47,445.00
$55,872.00
$55,401.00
$54,028.00
$38,500.00
$54,844.00
$51,850.50
$43,475.00
$49,572.00
$45,857.00
$59,345.00
$63,082.76
$49,663.05
$45,351.00
$38,500.00
$54,844.00
$54,073.00
$50,621.00
$49,473.00
$56,573.00
$49,616.00
$54,073.00
$54,844.00
$61,174.05
$54,073.00
$59,625.47
$54,823.00
$55,600.00
$54,844.00
$78,476.02
$45,469.47
$51,358.00
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76 MASTER
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76 BACHELOR

84 BACH +15HRS
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76 MASTER
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76 BACH +15HRS
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80 BACHELOR

84 BACHELOR
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1947
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1961
1971
1987
1997
200 7
2011
202 7
2037
204 7
2051
206 7
207 7
208 7
209 7
2107
2117
2127
2137
2147
2157

THOMAS
THOMPSON
TIBBS
TULLOS
UPSHAW
VAUGHN
VERNOR
WALTON
WEBB
WELCH
WELCH
WELDEN
WHITE
WHITE
WILKINS
WILLIS
WIMBERLY
WINFIELD
WINFIELD
WOOD
WOOLLEY
WREYFORD
YORK
YORK

Aug 22, 2018

REBECCA
SHARYLA
ANN
CHRYSTOLA
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MELISSA
CHRISTOPHER
KIMBERLY
DOROTHY
JOHN
CRYSTAL
JAMISON
NATHAN
MEREDITH
KAMERON
NITA
HANNAH
ZACHARY
ANGELA
WHITNEY
TODD
AMY
DELANIE

190
190
190
190
200
210
190
190
190
250
190
190
190
250
190
210
190
190
190
190
190
200
190
200

$56,845.00
$53,000.00
$56,845.00
$55,401.00
$58,730.53
$64,220.89
$59,345.00
$41,300.00
$42,470.00
$100,455.34
$54,073.00
$46,417.00
$54,073.00
$86,895.36
$43,264.00
$48,655.79
$50,577.50
$38,897.00
$40,593.00
$49,616.00
$38,500.00
$51,101.84
$48,239.00
$49,648.42
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78 MASTER
78 BACH +15HRS
0 MASTER
76 BACH +15HRS
76 BACH +15HRS
76 BACHELOR
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78 BACH +15HRS
84 BACHELOR
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76 BACHELOR
76 MASTER
81 MASTER
84 BACHELOR
76 BACHELOR
80 BACHELOR
79 BACHELOR
76 BACHELOR
80 MASTER
81 BACHELOR
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